
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Motion authorizing an Amendment to Service Agreement No. 2931 with 2Chainz Brush Clearing,
LLC, for a total amount not to exceed $165,992.00 for years two and three, increasing the service
agreement value to $1,215,968.00 for Mowing for Storm Water and Street Rights-of-Way for Public
Works, with funding available in FY 2021 Storm Water Fund.

File #: 20-1372, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/2/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

